Klamath Falls, Or. 97603

STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath

Vol. Mas Page 6327

(Seal)

JEYEL A		Filed for record at request of:	
3/15	oen –		
TITI F O.		Aspen Title & EScrow	
IIITE X.	ESCROW, INC.	on this Zist_ day ofMarch _ A D _ 10 _ 05	
525 Main Street	- 11, 11, 10,	Octock A M. and duly recorded	
Klamath Falls, C	reann 97601	ULMOTEGRACO De- COOR	
(503) 884-5137	. ego,, 7,001	County Clerk	
		By Genette texto.	
	-	Fee. \$10.00 Deputy.	
		, 910.00	
	ATC Co.	R':	S USE -
	DEED O	F FULL RECONVEYANCE	
The undersign			
	od as Trustee or Successor Tru	istee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:	
ි Dated	: April 29, 1985		
∞	. 4 23, 2303	Recorded : April 30, 1985	
Fee Number	: 48274		
-	. 402/4	Book: M85 Page: 6307	
County Of	•	-30 . 0307	
County Of	: Klamath		
State Of	: Oregon		
	. Olegon		
Trustor	: Mary Louise Hooper	Morral	
N 0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. IIust	
Trustee	: ACDEN ETTE		
	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCR		
Beneficiary	: Ernest R. Stiles a	and Five M. Chiling I	
	of survivorship	and Eva M. Stiles, husband and wife, with full r	ights
having received	from the Bonetistan		
tions secured b	y the Trust Deed have been full	the patient deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the ob-	dian
parties entitled t	hereto all right, title and interes	d Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto	nige-
of Trust.	Sad ming and littletes	ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto t which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said [) une loos
		try strike t	766Q
Date	: March 20, 1995		
		ASREN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	
		A LEECKOW, INC.	
		a OHADOLY I A TO	
		Brecourt at the second	
State Of O			
State Of Oregon			
County OfK	lamath	SS	
	Jamarii		
March 20	1995		
Personally appea	red (IMA	(ADII) () touton I.	
duly sworn did s	av that ha la the A	who had	
and that said inst	rument was signed on behalf a	cretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation by authority of its Rev.	ing
acknowledged sai	id instrument to be its voluntary	cretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and y act and deed.	on be
AND WHEN DE	CORDED MAIL TO	y act and deed. CFFICIAL SEAL	36200
WHEN RE	CORDED MAIL TO	# 65-24 DEBBIE K. REPORTED	
		Before Me. COMMISSION	
Suzanne Cog]	reA	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1995	
6210 Cherry	Way	- I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	2004
Klamath Fall	S. Or 97602	Notary Public for Oregon	

My Commission Expires: